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Girls Novice 5 - 6  A 4

1 Claire Goodman DJOJ  

2 Astraea Schutte ESD

3 Jacquelin Diaz BEC

   

Girls Novice 5 - 6  B 2

1 Ashily Aguilar BEC  

2 Chrystal Monthe FWJ

Girls Novice 6 2

1 Ximena Guzman BEC  

2 Nova Thompson DJOJ

 

Girls Novice 6 - 7 3

1 Taylor Holt Alamo  

2 Aileen Aguilar BEC

3 Caitlyn Jacobson DJOJ

   

Girls Novice 7 2

1 Jennifer Diaz BEC  

2 Mariah McWilliams RMJ

Girls Novice 8-10 5

1 Giselle Guzman BEC

2 Hannah Giardi BEC

3 Alexa Escamilla BEC

Girls Novice 9 3

1 Olivia Wilson ESD

2 Annette Vidales BDOG

3 Emma Jacobson DJOJ

Girls 9 - 10  3

1 Juliana LeFort ESD

2 Caitlin Avila FWJ

3 Aubree Wilson BDOG

Girls Novice 11 1

1 Kathryn Manus FWJ

Girls Novice 11-12 2
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1 Natalie Moreno KOKO

2 Casyn Little TXOMA

Girls Novice 12 2

1 Evelyn Vidales BDOG

2 Avery Hanska DJOJ

Girls Novice 13-14 2

1 Jas Dinh ESD

2 Samantha Arroyo BDOG

Boys Novice 5 - 6  A 5

1 Alexander Prieto BEC

2 Cristian Melendez BDOG

3 William Riano FWJ

Boys Novice 5 - 6  B 7

1 Derrick Coronado BEC

2 Jude Davis DJOJ

3 Joel Davis DJOJ

Boys Novice 7-8 A 4

1 Devin Goodner DJOJ

2 Anthony Torres DJOJ

3 Bruce Simon DJOJ

Boys Novice 7-8 B 6

1 Francisco Coronado BEC

2 Christopher Escamilla BEC

3 Tristan Luescher FWJ

Boys Novice 8 3

1 Julio Velo ESD

2 Maximilian Deluca FWJ

3 Tristan Retis BDOG

Boys Novice 8 - 9 2

1 Tucker Holt Alamo

2 Kyuss Pinkston DJOJ

Boys Novice 10 - 11 A 2

1 Levi Frank DJOJ

2 Jon Sanders DJOJ

Boys Novice 10 - 11 B 2

1 Jimmy Melendez BDOG

2 Ashryn Pinkston DJOJ



Boys Novice 12 4

1 Juan Munoz BEC

2 Jacob Garcia FWJ

3 Benjamin Martin DJOJ

Boys Novice 15 1

1 Daniel Sobrepena BDOG

Girls 7 - 8  3

1 Cambria Nyland ESD

2 Kara Shiflet UNIV

3 Alejandra Fox DJOJ

Girls 8 5

1 Rochelle De La Torre BEC

2 Robin Conkle RMJ

3 Camille Rainey FWJ

Girls 10-11 5

1 Gabrielle Weber UNIV

2 Jatoia Coats ESD

3 Anahi Codina WSTLK

Girls 11-12 2

1 Gabriella Konoval LOPZ

2 Isabella Fox DJOJ

Girls Novice 12 2

1 Gia-Uyen Tran BEC

2 Sisa Hrbek UNIV

Girls 13-14 A 3

1 Karlee Carrouth STARS

2 Kira Ray STARS

3 Emilia White OKURI

Girls 13-14 B 3

1 Isabella Garriga WSTLK

2 Alexandria LeFort ESD

3 Samantha Arroyo BDOG

Girls 14-15 2

1 Katie Hrubes FWJ

2 Valerie Ramos KLEEN

Boys 6 1



1 Alexander Prieto BEC

Boys 6-7 2

1 Derrick Coronado BEC

2 Oscar Carrillo BEC

Boys 7 1

1 Christopher Whitlow BEC

Boys 7 - 8 4

1 Levi Dicksion STARS

2 Ihab Abdallah RMJ

3 Nathan Coffman DJOJ

Boys 8 1

1 Kenneth Guzman BEC

Boys 8 - 9 5

1 Joseph Torres RMJ

2 Gael Garza BEC

3 Cash Stebner BEC

Boys 9 - 10 A 6

1 August Schutte ESD

2 John Peil ESD

3 Seth White OKURI

Boys 9 - 10 B 5

1 Garrett Keeler RMJ

2 Cole Shook RMJ

3 Julius Huegel RMJ

Boys 9 - 10 C 3

1 Jacob Coffman DJOJ

2 Andrew Kim ESD

3 Ryan Rainey FWJ

Boys 10 - 11 4

1 Joseph Liescheski ESD

2 Emery Binkley DJOJ

3 Darren Raich Okuri

Boys 11 4

1 Judge Hidrobo UNIV

2 Micah Larussa DJOJ

3 Jose Herrera BEC



Boys 11-12 4

1 Hossain Aly CHAMP

2 Travis Coffman DJOJ

3 Sean Butsumyo ESD

Boys 12 - 13 A 2

1 Joseph Liescheski ESD

2 Like Shiflet UNIV

Boys 12 - 13 B 2

1 Dylan Acton STARS

2 Octavian Varela BEC

 

Boys 12 - 13 C 4

1 Ty Morrison STARS

2 Alan Aradillas BEC

3 Logan Fox DJOJ

Boys 13 2

1 Christian Konoval LOPZ

2 Vincent Harris FWJ

Boys 13-14 A 2

1 Emilian Saucedo BEC

2 Jay Yoon UNIV

Boys 13 - 14 B 3

1 Morgon Ray STARS

2 Nicolas Nelson BEC

3 Rodrifo Jimenez WSTKL

Boys 14 - 15 5

1 Drakyn Ray STARS

2 Aram Castaneda CHAMPS

3 Mitchell Hogan ESD

Boys 15 - 16 A  4

1 Taylor Weber UNIV  

2 Zachary Smalt YAWA

3 Daniel Sobrepena BDOG

Boys 15- 16 B 2

1 Jacob Anderson BEC

2 Nicolas Nelson BEC

Boys 15 - 16 C 2

1 Manuel Elizondo CHAMP



2 Jacob Anderson BEC

Novice Women 51-58kg 2

1 Eleanor Smith BEC

2 Tarna Owens TXOMA

Novice Women 69 - 75 kg 2

1 Kati Hrubes FWJ

2 Cindy Ledat BEC

Novice Men 66kg 3

1 Dylan Parsons KOKO

2 Nathaniel Durr ALAMO

3 Jay Yoon UNIV

Novice Men 73kg 2

1 Nyle Hussain ESD

2 Hunter Perkins ALAMO

Novice Men 81kg 6

1 Micah Major OKURI

2 Manuel Elizondo CHAMP

3 David Gomez BEC

Novice Men 90kg 2

1 Dylan Hoffard BEC

2 Ryan Sanders RMJ

Novice Men +100kg 4

1 Corey VanBrocklin N/A

2 Jesse Melgarejo BEC

3 Trevor Gunter FWJ

Sr. Women 56kg 3

1 Mariah Holguin UNIV

2 Jesenia Rojas ESD

3 Kristal Cordero RMJ

Sr. Women 63kg 1

1 Randi Scoon MATRX

Sr Men 55kg 2

1 Drakyn Ray STARS

2 Mitchell Hogan ESD

Sr Men 66kg 2

1 Taylor Weber UNIV



2 Morgon Ray STARS

Sr Men 73kg 4

1 Calab Wesley UNIV

2 Eric Flores RMJ

3 Tyler Blocker TXOMA

Sr Men 81kg 3

1 Jacob Nickel UNIV

2 Jeremy Luescher FWJ

3 Ethan Eggers OKURI

Sr Men 100kg 4

1 Zack Patteson ESD

2 Geronimo Saucedo BEC

3 Raymond Foote JKAI

 

Sr Men +100kg 2

1 Brent Mize RMJ

2 Kyle Gullette TXOMA

Novice Men Master A 3

1 Rehan Walgama ESD

2 Hunter Perkins ALAMO

3 Nathaniel Durr ALAMO

Novice Men Master B 3

1 Shaun Zinck ESD

2 Jason Jesuroga FWJ

3 John Pirtle FWJ

Novice Men Master C 2

1 Christopher Schutte ESD

2 Alex McGraw BDOG

Women Masters 2

1 Jessica Merhout BDOG

2 Stephanie Horswill JKAI

Men Masters A 6

1 Ney Hernandez WSTLK

2 Eric Flores RMJ

3 Alberto De La Cruz HRBR

  

Men Masters B  3

1 Jeremy Luescher FWJ

2 Martin Sebastian SOHK



3 Dean Salehyan DJOJ

Men Master C  2

1 Fred Gilbert RMJ

2 Nelson Ruiz KLEEN

Men Master D 3

1 Armand Monthe FWJ

2 Josh Davis DJOJ

3 Serge De La Cruz DJOJ

Men Master E 4

1 Stephen Smith OKURI

2 Clay Coffman DJOJ

3 Michael Cassata DJOJ

Men Master F 4

1 Javier Garriga WSTLK

2 Chris VanLandingham TULSA

3 Bill Perron FWJ

Men Master G 2

1 Yusef Murphy ESD

2 Thomas Merhout BDOG

Girls 6 2

1 Caitlyn Jacobson DJOJ

2 Sophie Zinck ESD

 

Girls 7 - 8 2

1 Cambria Nyland ESD

2 Kara Shiflet UNIV

Girls 8 - 9 2

1 Lilliana Konoval LOPZ

2 Emma Jacobson DJOJ

 

Girls 10 - 11 3

1 Gabrielle Weber UNIV

2 Jatoia Coats ESD

3 Carmen Salavon FWJ

 

Girls 11 1

1 Gabriella Konoval LOPZ

NE WAZA



Girls 12 2

1 Sisa Hrbek UNIV

2 Casyn Little TXOMA

Girls 14 - 17 3

1 Randi Scoon MATRX

2 Alexandria LeFort ESD

3 Valerie Ramos KLEEN

Boys 6 - 7 2

1 Anthony Torres DJOJ

2 William Riano FWJ

Boys 8 - 9 3

1 Julio Velo ESD

2 Levi Dicksion STARS

3 Anmol Murickananickal ESD

Boys 10 - 11 3

1 Emery Binkley DJOJ

2 John Peil ESD

3 August Schutte ESD

Boys 12 - 13  A 2

1 Joseph Liescheski ESD

2 Like Shiflet UNIV

Boys 12 - 13  B 2

1 Joseph Liescheski ESD

2 Emil Hrbek UNIV

Boys 12 - 13  C 2

1 Emil Hrbek UNIV

2 Emmanuel Ramos KLEEN

Boys 12 - 13 D 2

1 Sean Butsumyo ESD

2 Judge Hidrobo UNIV

Boys 12 - 13 E 3

1 Steven Johnston TXOMA

2 Jacob Garcia FWJ

3 Nikolas Diaz TWMMA

Boys 14 - 15 2

1 Mitchell Hogan ESD

2 Dylan Acton STARS



Women 51 - 57kg 2

1 Mariah Holguin UNIV

2 Eleanor Smith BEC

Men 66kg 4

1 Dylan Parsons KOKO

2 Taylor Weber UNIV

3 Mitchell Hogan ESD

Men 72 - 76kg 4

1 Kevan Omalley FWJ

2 Eric Flores RMJ

3 Tyler Blocker TXOMA

Men 78 - 81kg 5

1 Jeremy Luescher FWJ

2 Jimmy Melendez BDOG

3 Manuel Elizondo CHAMP

Men +100kg 5

1 Zack Patteson ESD

2 Geronimo Saucedo BEC

3 Chris VanLandingham TULSA

Katame No Kata  4

1 Doug Newcomer DJOJ

1 Douglas Newcomer DJOJ

2 Theodore Schwalm N/A

2 Bruno Smith N/A

 

Ju No Kata  4

1 Theodore Schwalm N/A

1 Bruno Smith N/A

2 Doug Newcomer DJOJ

2 Douglas Newcomer DJOJ

 

Kodokan Goshin Jitsu 2

1 Theodore Schwalm N/A

1 Bruno Smith N/A

 

Nage No Kata 4

1 Doug Newcomer DJOJ

1 Serge De La Cruz DJOJ

2 Fiston FWJ

2 Scott Coleman FWJ



Naga No Kara JR 2

1 Isabella Martho DJOJ

1 Rachell Brown DJOJ


